

National Grid Presents Energy Efficiency Awards

Upstate NY energy efficiency awards

SYRACUSE, NY, USA, April 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>National Grid</u> celebrates exceptional accomplishments in energy efficiency by recognizing high-performing ProNet Partners with GridEE Awards. ProNet (New York Energy Professionals Network) is a program for National Grid's trusted business partners in energy conservation. N

Receiving the Top Award for Therms Savings for all of 2022 is <u>Shannon</u> <u>Global Energy Solutions</u>, manufacturer of removable, reusable insulation blankets for process steam and steam heating systems.



Joe Lauria, VP and COO of Shannon Global Energy (center) accepts the award from National Grid Program Managers Michelle Baker and Nathaniel Hancock.

As a valued ProNet partner, Shannon GES conducts the <u>Energy Surveys</u> and verifies the Methodology. National Grid confirms the calculations to ensure accuracy and predictable outcomes.

The 2022 Upstate New York ProNet Awards Ceremony was held in Syracuse on March 16, 2023. National Grid provides Natural Gas and Electricity to areas of New York State and Massachusetts.

Since 1988, Shannon has engineered and manufactured insulation solutions for facilities for energy conservation, thermal efficiency, noise reduction and safety.

Pamela Przybylski-LaDue Shannon Global Energy Solutions +1 716-693-7954 media@shannonglobalenergy.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/628678635

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.